
Pachet materiale pt UM01227

I.D.: 69075353

Data
publicarii 09.05.22

Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.548,82 RON - 1.548,82 RON

Descriere: 1. DISC DIAM.BET.125X22.23 (11112903) BUC 4 40.69 162.76 2. CIOCAN CIZMAR 450 G,
MANER METALIC(11116226) BUC 2 18.66 37.32 3. MAS.GAU/INSUR.PERC.20V 2X2AH RDP-
SCDI20(11159264) BUC 3 449.58 1348.74
